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NPL 700 Containers, Totes, Trays and Case
Accessories - ORBIS

ORBIS dollies for bakery tray systems speed shipments and merchandising at retail.

Non-scuff casters won't damage plant or retail floors. Contoured profile ensures easy handling from the truck to the bakery aisle. Universal
Dolly can be customized to meet unique requirements.

BENEFITS
L 26.6" x 22.5 footprint

n 3"or 4" non-marring casters

u Perimeter lip

L Injection-molded frame

u Available in FDA-approved materials (Please specify when requesting a quote.)
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Outside Dimension Length

Outside Dimension Width
Inside Dimension Length
Inside Dimension Width
Weight

Truckload Quantities 53 Ft Trailer
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NPL 700
26.6"
22.5"
26.4"
22.2"

9.1 1bs
1584
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