

PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

NPL 700 Containers, Totes, Trays and Case **Accessories - ORBIS**

ORBIS dollies for bakery tray systems speed shipments and merchandising at retail.



Non-scuff casters won't damage plant or retail floors. Contoured profile ensures easy handling from the truck to the bakery aisle. Universal Dolly can be customized to meet unique requirements.

BENEFITS

- 26.6" x 22.5 footprint
- 3"or 4" non-marring casters
- Perimeter lip
- Injection-molded frame
- Available in FDA-approved materials (Please specify when requesting a quote.)



PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

	NPL 700
Outside Dimension Length	26.6"
Outside Dimension Width	22.5"
Inside Dimension Length	26.4"
Inside Dimension Width	22.2"
Weight	9.1 lbs
Truckload Quantities 53 Ft Trailer	1584